
MOSAICS RT 1 - (BUS 50) AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF WED PM

HOMEDALE RD @ ASPENWOOD AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:17 AM 4:17 PM 2:47 PM
LASTER ST @ HOBART AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:21 AM 4:14 PM 2:44 PM
S INDIANA AVE/south of Moss at walkway    (CALDWELL) 7:26 AM 4:21 PM 2:51 PM
CIRRUS DR @ REGUSCI AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:29 AM 4:27 PM 2:57 PM
W FLAMINGO AVE @ N SHIKO WAY    (NAMPA) 7:35 AM 4:32 PM 3:02 PM
HOMEDALE RD @ WESTON AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:40 AM 4:09 PM 2:39 PM
USTICK RD ACROSS FROM WITCO    (CALDWELL) 7:45 AM 4:03 PM 2:33 PM
S AVIATION WAY @ VISTA PARK DR    (CALDWELL) 7:54 AM 3:42 PM 2:12 PM

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB - PM ONLY    (CALDWELL) NONE 3:55 PM 2:25 PM

MOSAICS RT 2 - (BUS 54) AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF WED PM

E USTICK RD @ LENITY LIVING AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:26 AM 4:09 PM 2:39 PM
S MONTANA AVE @ FALCON ST    (CALDWELL) 7:30 AM 4:13 PM 2:43 PM
S 10TH @ MEADOWLARK ST    (CALDWELL) 7:34 AM 4:16 PM 2:46 PM
WAGNER @ SIERRA JANE LANE    (CALDWELL) 7:39 AM 3:59 PM 2:29 PM
BRISTOL @ BRADFORD    (CALDWELL) 7:43 AM 4:03 PM 2:33 PM
MARSHALL AVE & LINDEN AT CHURCH    (CALDWELL) 7:46 AM 3:55 PM 2:25 PM
W LOGAN ST @ PARKER AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:50 AM 3:51 PM 2:21 PM
5TH AVE @ SKATE PARK    (CALDWELL) 7:54 AM 3:48 PM 2:18 PM

YMCA - PM ONLY    (CALDWELL) NONE 4:20 PM 2:50 PM

MOSAICS RT 3 - (BUS 59) AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF WED PM

E CHICAGO ST@N 12TH AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:20 AM 4:21 PM 2:51 PM
13TH AVE @ BLAINE    (CALDWELL) 7:23 AM 4:18 PM 2:48 PM
E ASH BTWN COLLEGE & COLORADO    (CALDWELL) 7:31 AM 4:09 PM 2:39 PM
CHERRY ST@MORNING MIST LN    (CALDWELL) 7:36 AM 4:05 PM 2:35 PM
E LINDEN ST@POWDERHORN DR    (CALDWELL) 7:41 AM 4:01 PM 2:31 PM
S KCID RD@SHELBURNE ST    (CALDWELL) 7:45 AM 3:55 PM 2:25 PM

S KCID RD@ALTAMONT ST    (CALDWELL) 7:50 AM 3:42 PM 2:12 PM

MOSAICS RT 4 - (BUS 256) AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF WED PM

S CRANE CREEK WAY @ E ROSE LAKE DRIVE    (MIDDLETON) 7:26 AM 4:08 PM 2:44 PM
S PARADISE AVE @ YOUTH RANCH PARKING LOT (MIDDLETON) 7:29 AM 4:10 PM 2:36 PM
OUR KIDS DAYCARE    (MIDDLETON) 7:34 AM 4:16 PM 2:39 PM
OLD HWY 30 @ BURGER LN    (CALDWELL) 7:44 AM 3:57 PM 2:27 PM
108 E PLYMOUTH ST    (CALDWELL) 7:48 AM 3:54 PM 2:24 PM
SAVANNAH ST @ HIRD AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:50 AM 3:51 PM 2:21 PM
N OHIO AVE @ SHEPARD ST    (CALDWELL) 7:52 AM 3:48 PM 2:18 PM
POLK ST @ N PLATEAU AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:56 AM
N INDIANA AVE @ POLK ST    (CALDWELL) (ON PLATEAU) 3:44 PM 2:14 PM

LINCOLN ST @ N GEORGIA AVE    (CALDWELL) 7:58 AM 3:40 PM 2:10 PM

UPDATED 9/11/2023

MOSAICS PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2023-2024

STOPS & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON STUDENT RIDERSHIP

STUDENTS NEED TO BE AT BUS STOPS 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK-UP TIME

TIMES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC AND/OR ROAD CONDITIONS

Please refer to the white Placard on each bus for the Mosaics Route number

(ON INDIANA)


